How can | see pending tasks in Fracttal One?

help2.fracttal.com/hc/en-us/articles/25045616435469-How-can-I-see-pending-tasks-in-Fracttal-One

To see pending tasks, enter the work management module and you will find work orders:
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Upon entry, different views will appear (Kanban, Calendar and List) where you will find
pending the tasks. For Kanban, we will see pending tasks like:
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For Calendar view, pending tasks will appear as:
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@ Pending Tasks (3 Calendar - Month ~ 2024-03-15 @
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
25 26 273 28 29 01 02
03 04 05 06 07 08 09
10 " 12 13 14 15 16
+ 2 More
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
() 08:00 MANTENIMIENTO... () 13:24 INSPECCION SEMA.. () 09:30 Manutengéo Esteira () 03:43 Alineacion de banda () 08:23 Manutengéio Mensal... (_) 13:10 Engrase eje motor
(0) 13:25 INSPECCION SEMA.. (0) 03:43 Mantenimiento con.. () 08:26 Manutengéo Mensal...
(7) 13:25 INSPECCION SEMA.. (O) 08:23 PREVENTIVASEME.. () 09:06 Manutengéo Mensal...
24 25 26 21 28 29 30
31 01 02 03 04 05 06
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For a List view, this is how we will see pending tasks:
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Code

CHIL-01

FERMOS

ARY-HOR-001

L-GALV

PUENTE-000...

NEU-003

NEU--003

NEU-002

NEU-001

AA-MS-02

Bomba 1

BB-000239

bomba.utilid...

Actif

{CHIL-01} CHILLER 78 Y

FERMOS { FERMOS } Méxic..

{ ARY-HOR-001 } HORNO HO...

LINEA GALVAC { L-GALV }

{ PUENTE-00001 } PUENTE ...

neumatico 3 MICHELLIN {N...

neumatico 3 MICHELLIN {N...

neumatico 2 MICHELLIN {N...

neumatico 1T MICHELLIN {N...

{ AA-MS-02 } AIRE ACONDIC...

{Bomba 1} Bomba 1

{BB-000239 } Bomba Teste ...

{ bomba.utilid-001 } Bomba ...

Tache

Teste Red Salud

taza de bafio rota

MANTENIMIENTO MENSUAL

INSPECCION SALIENTE

MANTENIMIENTO CADA 10...

INSPECCION SEMANAL

REVISION O CAMBIO PORD...

INSPECCION SEMANAL

INSPECCION SEMANAL

LIMPIEZA GENERAL EQUIPO

Manutengdo Mensal Bomba

Manuteng&do Mensal Bomba

Manutengdo Mensal Bomba

Q

Activateur

Non Scheduled Tasks

Non Scheduled Tasks

Date Every 1 Months

Event SALIDA DE VAGON

Reading Each 1000 Hora [h] ...

Date Every 1 Week(s)

Reading When MILIMETROS...

Date Every 1 Week(s)

Date Every 1 Week(s)

Event EQUIPO SUCIO

Date Every 1 Months

Date Every 1 Months

Date Every 1 Months

Old Version © @ R4

Backlog

t

Plan de taches

PLAN DE TAREAS PARA HO...

INSPECCION DEL VAGON

PLAN PARA PUENTES GRUA

PLAN PARA NEUMATICOS ...

PLAN PARA NEUMATICOS ...

PLAN PARA NEUMATICOS ...

PLAN PARA NEUMATICOS ...

PLAN DE MANTENIMIENTO ...

Fluid - Manutengdo em bom...

Fluid - Manuteng&o em bom...

Fluid - Manutengdo em bom...
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Date calcul

2024-03-15
2024-03-15
2024-03-18
2024-03-15
2024-03-15
2024-03-19
2024-03-15
2024-03-19
2024-03-19
2024-03-15
2024-03-22
2024-03-22

2024-03-22
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